In event of a conflict between this Agreement and the attached
document(s), this Agreement shall supersede conflicting terms and
conditions.

4. Consultant shall be paid on a monthly basis for work performed
based on the Fee Schedule as contained in Exhibit A in the Amount
Not- to-Exceed TEN THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED AND NQ/100
DOT.T.AR.c: ($10,500.00).

Thfe^ty Administrator Approved this ji^reement on the
of i]TjLaI>* 20Jii under the Authority Granted by the Franklin
Board of Mayor and Aldermen by Resolution 2012-05

Law Dept. Approved 06.13.18

TERMS AND CONDITIONS FOR PROFESSIONAL SERVICES